

A GUIDE TO LOCATING MODIFIED SECTIONS IN THE FRONTIERS IN THE SOIL  
TEACHER'S MANUAL

- Page 3, bottom. Insertion of Penny Lesson Plan (Rita)
- Page 5, Title. Deletion of words "Testing and". (Allen)
- Page 8, just before "Stratigraphy." Insertion of Lab Rats Lesson Plan (Rita)
- Pages 10 & 11 deleted and replaced by Challenger Stratigraphic Lesson Plan (Rita)
- Page 12, After Figure. Insertion of Aquarium Stratigraphy Lesson Plan (Rita)
- Page 17, After Paragraph 1. Insertion of Clay Pots Lesson Plan and Pretty Pieces of Pottery Lesson Plan (Rita)
- Page 21, After second Paragraph. Insertion of Historical Documents Lesson Plan and Historical Photograph Lesson Plan (Rita)
- Page 24, Title. Deletion of words "Testing and" (Allen)
- Page 27. Deleted. (Rita)
- Page 28 followed by Challenger Bar Chart Lesson Plan (Rita)
- Page 29, After Paragraph 2. Insertion of "To Dig or Not to Dig," and Ethics Lesson Plan (Rita)
- Page 34, Title. Deletion of words "Testing and" (Allen)
- Page 34, After 11 questions, Insertion of "A Chip off the ol' Block Lesson Plan" (Rita)
- Page 35, Replace this page with Challenger Artifact Patterning Lesson Plan (Rita)
- Pages 47 and 48, Replace with Page with updated addresses (Betsy)
- Pages 51 – 53, Replace with three pages of more recent references (Betsy)